PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (DISTRICT SARGODHA) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 39 candidates for

recruitment to 09 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 01 POST

RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

(BS-11) (DISTRICT SARGODHA) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES

DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

18-11-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL  DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 15419 21600601 EHSAN ALI GHULAM ALI
2 15435 21600219 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD LUQMAN KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL
3 15444 21600181 JEHANZEB ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4 15457 21600482 MOHSIN WAQAR KHIZAR HAYAT
5 15487 21600140 MUNEEB MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MAHMOOD
6 15501 21600127 SAJJAD HAIDER AWAN ABDUL AZIZ AWAN
7 15508 21600339 SYED TAIMOOR ALI RAZA SYED AGHA HUSSAIN SHAH
8 15514 21600911 ZAFAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD HAYAT
9 15519 21600199 AFNAN RASHID RASHID AHMED
10 15531 21600616 HAFIZ MAHMOOD AHMAD ALVI BASHIR AHMAD ALVI
11 15588 21600514 WAQAS AHMAD HAJI AHMAD
12 15616 21600352 AAMIR HUSSAIN SAEED AHMAD
13 15648 21600917 ADIL NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
14 15669 21600376 AHSAN ULLAH ABDUL GHAFFAR
15 15689 21600197 ALIRAZA MUMTAZ ALI
16 15731 21600930 ASAD JAVED ATTA MUHAMMAD
17 15736 21600467 ASAD UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
18 15739 21600785 ASAD YOUSUF M YOUSUF
19 15764 21600289 BAKHTIYAR ALI TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAHMOOD
20 15769 21600739 BILAL ASHRAF MEHR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
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4.

if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently

15786
15817
15901
15984
15987
16006
16043
16053
16077
16099
16213
16253
16259
16279
16364
16439

21600770
21600103
21600342
21600611
21600298
21600664
21600841
21601050
21600810
21600558
21600551
21600647
21600772
21600439
21600356
21600992

EHSAN ABDUL QADIR

FARHAT ABBAS

IMRAN MUHAY UD DIN
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ADIL SHER
MUHAMMAD ALI HASAN
MUHAMMAD EJAZ UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD JAMSHED
MUHAMMAD YAHYA

NISAR AHMAD

QAISAR MUNEER

RAO NAEEM AFZAAL

TAHIR LATIF SHEIKH

ZAGHAM ABBAS

MINORITY QUOTA

MUHAMMAD EHSAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN
WALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MALIK NOOR SHER
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ASAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ILTAF
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR
AHMAD HAYAT
MUNEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
SHEIKH ABDUL LATIF
GHULAM ABBAS

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority quota.

ROLL
NO.

15600
15603
15612

DIARY
NO.

21600093
21600128
21600078

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN RANA
UBAID ULLAH

for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 149 RG 2018

Dated:

30-11-2018

FATHER'S NAME

ARSHAD MEHMOOD
ALLAH DITTA
WAQAR AHMAD

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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