

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (DISTRICT SARGODHA) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 39 candidates for recruitment to 09 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BS-11) (DISTRICT SARGODHA) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 18-11-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

ROLL NO.	<u>DIARY</u> NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u></u>	<u></u>		
15419	21600601	EHSAN ALI	GHULAM ALI
15435	21600219	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD LUQMAN KHALIL	MUHAMMAD KHALIL
15444	21600181	JEHANZEB ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
15457	21600482	MOHSIN WAQAR	KHIZAR HAYAT
15487	21600140	MUNEEB MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
			MAHMOOD
15501	21600127	SAJJAD HAIDER AWAN	ABDUL AZIZ AWAN
15508	21600339	SYED TAIMOOR ALI RAZA	SYED AGHA HUSSAIN SHAH
15514	21600911	ZAFAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
15519	21600199	AFNAN RASHID	RASHID AHMED
15531	21600616	HAFIZ MAHMOOD AHMAD ALVI	BASHIR AHMAD ALVI
15588	21600514	WAQAS AHMAD	HAJI AHMAD
15616	21600352	AAMIR HUSSAIN	SAEED AHMAD
15648	21600917	ADIL NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
15669	21600376	AHSAN ULLAH	ABDUL GHAFFAR
15689	21600197	ALI RAZA	MUMTAZ ALI
15731	21600930	ASAD JAVED	ATTA MUHAMMAD
15736	21600467	ASAD UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
15739	21600785	ASAD YOUSUF	M YOUSUF
15764	21600289	BAKHTIYAR ALI TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAHMOOD
15769	21600739	BILAL ASHRAF	MEHR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
	NO. 15419 15435 15444 15457 15487 15501 15508 15514 15519 15531 15588 15616 15648 15669 15689 15731 15736 15736 15739	NO. NO. 15419 21600601 15435 21600219 15444 21600181 15457 21600482 15487 21600140 15501 21600127 15508 21600339 15514 21600911 15531 21600616 15588 21600514 15616 21600352 15648 21600917 15689 21600197 15731 21600930 15736 21600785 15764 21600289	NO. NO. 15419 21600601 EHSAN ALI 15435 21600219 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD LUQMAN KHALIL 15444 21600181 JEHANZEB ASHRAF 15457 21600482 MOHSIN WAQAR 15487 21600140 MUNEEB MAHMOOD 15501 21600127 SAJJAD HAIDER AWAN 15508 21600339 SYED TAIMOOR ALI RAZA 15514 21600911 ZAFAR IQBAL 15519 21600199 AFNAN RASHID 15531 21600616 HAFIZ MAHMOOD AHMAD ALVI 15588 21600514 WAQAS AHMAD 15616 21600352 AAMIR HUSSAIN 15648 21600917 ADIL NAWAZ 15699 21600376 AHSAN ULLAH 15689 21600197 ALI RAZA 15731 21600930 ASAD JAVED 15736 21600785 ASAD YOUSUF 15764 21600289 BAKHTIYAR ALI TAHIR

(Page 01 of 02)

21	15786	21600770	EHSAN ABDUL QADIR	MUHAMMAD EHSAN
22	15817	21600103	FARHAT ABBAS	MUHAMMAD KHAN
23	15901	21600342	IMRAN MUHAY UD DIN	WALI MUHAMMAD
24	15984	21600611	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
25	15987	21600298	MUHAMMAD ADIL SHER	MALIK NOOR SHER
26	16006	21600664	MUHAMMAD ALI HASAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL ASAD
27	16043	21600841	MUHAMMAD EJAZ UL HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
28	16053	21601050	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MOHSIN	AKHTAR ALI
29	16077	21600810	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	MUHAMMAD SATTAR
30	16099	21600558	MUHAMMAD JAMSHED	MUHAMMAD ILTAF
31	16213	21600551	MUHAMMAD YAHYA	MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR
32	16253	21600647	NISAR AHMAD	AHMAD HAYAT
33	16259	21600772	QAISAR MUNEER	MUNEER AHMAD
34	16279	21600439	RAO NAEEM AFZAAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
35	16364	21600356	TAHIR LATIF SHEIKH	SHEIKH ABDUL LATIF
36	16439	21600992	ZAGHAM ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
37	15600	21600093	MUHAMMAD BILAL	ARSHAD MEHMOOD
38	15603	21600128	MUHAMMAD USMAN RANA	ALLAH DITTA
39	15612	21600078	UBAID ULLAH	WAQAR AHMAD

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 149 RG 2018

<u>Dated:</u> 30-11-2018

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)